ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patents Only

To the I Please r	Director of the Patent and Trademark Office: ecord the attached original documents or copy thereof.	Attorney Dkt. No.: 039088/242600		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
	Computed Ultrasound Global Incorporation	Computed Ultrasound Clobal Corporation 14FL., No. 176, Jan Yee Road Chung Ho City Taipei Hsien 235 TAIWAN R.O.C.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🔲 No 🗵				
3.	Nature of conveyance:			
	Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: January 20, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(e:) attached? Yes 🔲 No 🔯		
4.	Application No Patent No.	o. <u>6,582,369</u>		
	If this document is being filed together with a new applies:	cation, the execution date of the application		
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No 🗵			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
	ALSTON & BIRD LLP Bank of America Plaza 101 South Tryon Street, Suite 4000 Charlotte, NC 28280-4000			
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 16-0605		
	DO NOT ()			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature: To the hest of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and a prect and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. November 13, 2003 Name of Person Signing: Raymond O. Linker, Jr. Reg. No. 26,419				
	Total number of pages including coller sheet, attachments, and document: 3			
USPTO Fax Number for New Assignments (703) 306-5995				
	<u>-</u>			

PATENT REEL: 014119 FRAME: 0728

AFFIDAVIT

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICATION FOR US PATENT APPLICATION SERIAL No. 10/037,100 FOR THE TITLE "METHOD FOR DYNAMIC FOCUS CONTROL" have changed from "COMPUTED ULTRASOUND GLOBAL INCORPORATION" to "COMPUTED ULTRASOUND GLOBAL CORPORATION"; and from "5F, 31, SHIN TAI ROAD, CHU PEI CITY, HSINGCHU SHIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C." to "14FL., NO. 176, JAN YEE "ROAD, CHUNG HO CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN 235, TAIWAN, R.O.C." respectively as of ____ August 14, 2002______

Date this	Zoth	day of Jan
Date ons		2003

Title: Chairman

PATENT REEL: 014119 FRAME: 0729

RECORDED: 11/13/2003